Gold Coast Saturday 17 December, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 INSIGNIA HOMES Class 4 Handicap
1800 metres $14000
01 Caillebotte (IRE)(Matthew Dunn)
02 Turkey Beach(Cassandra Marsh)

03  Snapper(John Morrisey)
04 Harbor Springs(Terry McCarthy)

05  First Rain(Stephen Lee)
06 Lakota Sioux(Brian Wakefield)
07 Luna Tune(Stephen Randall)

Daniel Griffin

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Michael Murphy

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Luke Rolls
Andrew Spinks
Ric McMahon

2 SKY RACING QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate

900 metres
01 Believe It or Not(Chris Munce)
03 Hidden Storm(Noel Doyle)

05 Malcriado(Craig Cousins)

07 Swiss Art (NZ)(Kelly Schweida)

08 Torre Saracino(Bruce W Hill)
09 Beveile(Darryl Hansen)
10  Click 'n' Collect(Debra Ainsworth)

11  Kawana Viva(Stephen Lee)

12 Lady Carolyn(John Petersen)
13 Ripper Reeba(Garnett Taylor)

15 (EM)Cheap Date(Robert
Heathcote)

16  (EM)Lost Symphony(Brian
Costello)

1100 metres $14000
01 Barraaj (NZ)(Angela Plumb)

02 God's Law(Cherie O'Neill)

04 Bound to Me(Graeme Shaw)

05 Resolute(Alicia Willick)

STEPHENS AND TOZER Maiden Plate

QTIS: $26000, Non QTIS: $12000

Michael Murphy
Micheal Hellyer
Andrew Spinks

Ms Bridget
Grylls

Luke Rolls
Geoffrey Goold

Brooke
Ainsworth

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Jason Taylor
Scott Galloway
Anthony Allen

Ric McMahon

Jordan Mallyon
Ryan Bishop

Ms Laura
Cheshire

Jason Taylor

12:47PM

1 61.0
5 56.5

2 56.0
3 545

54.0
54.0
54.0

01:22PM
3 57.0
4 57.0
13 57.0
7 57.0

1 57.0
15 55.0
9 55.0

11 55.0

12 55.0

5 55.0
2 55.0

6 55.0

01:57PM

3 575
9 575
2 56.0

5 56.0

06

07
09

10

11

4 XPLORE RESOURCES Fillies & Mares Class 2 Handicap
02:32PM

01

02

03

04

Sugar Ray Red(Gillian Heinrich & Daniel Griffin
Ben Rodgers)

Puella(Wayne King) Geoffrey Goold

My Girl Chaz(Bruce W Hill) Matthew

Palmer

Nellie's Delight(Debra Ainsworth) Brooke

Ainsworth

Tony's Princess(Kim Loy) Andrew Spinks

1100 metres $14000

Forbidden Kisses(Les Kelly) Minehiko

Shimodaira

Military Miss(Gillian Heinrich & Ben  Daniel Griffin
Rodgers)

Hi Sexy(David Joice) Ms Amelia

Denby

Hidden Light(Bruce W Hill) Jag

Guthmann-Che

ster

05
06
07
08

09

Highway Queen(Louise Bedford)
Jadedfox(Barry Lockwood)
Dusty(Mel Eggleston)
Trampers(Andrew Williamson)

Jason Taylor
Anthony Allen
Scott Galloway
Ms Stephanie

Lacy

Lady Micaela(Brian Costello) Ric McMahon

4

10

8

7

1

5

7

A O NN W

1

56.0

55.5
54.0

54.0

54.0

59.5

58.0

57.5

57.5

56.0

56.0

54.5
54.0

54.0

5 HOMES 4 RENT Colts, Geldings & Entires Class 2 Handicap

01

02
03

05

06

08

09

1100 metres $14000
La Cigale(Danny J Bougoure) Cassandra
Schmidt
Hotel Coste(Bruce W Hill) Luke Rolls
Emvepee(Bruce W Hill) Matthew
Palmer
It's Vegas Baby(Mel Eggleston) Daniel Griffin
Manhattan Justice(Stephen Jag
Jones) Guthmann-Che
ster
The Burglar(Wayne Sutton) Noriyuki
Masuda
Pure Intelligence(Craig Tyrrell) Brendon
Newport

1

03:12PM

58.5

58.0
57.5

56.0

55.5

54.0

54.0

6 PARK RESERVE Maiden Plate

01
02
03

04

1400 metres $14000
Aqua Vite(John Morrisey) Ryan Bishop
Benzoin(Scott Morrisey) Jason Taylor
Canterbury King (NZ)(Kelly Geoffrey Goold
Doughty)
Mighty Irish(Glenn Stockdale) Brooke
Ainsworth

06
07

08

09

10

11

12

14

Kirin's Lad(Danny J Bougoure) Michael Murphy

Letter of Charm(Bevan Laming) Ms Amelia

Denby

Lost Virtue(Gillian Heinrich & Ben Luke Rolls
Rodgers)

Saga Del Mar(Daiki Chujo) Minehiko

Shimodaira

Stellar Jewel(Terry McCarthy) Jag

Guthmann-Che

ster

Two for the Road(Ben Currie) Matthew

Palmer

Urubamba(Helen Page) Cassandra

Schmidt

Mizaru(Kelly Doughty) Micheal Hellyer

7 XCELA WEALTH BenchMark 70 Handicap

1400 metres

01
02

03

04
05
06

08
09

$14000

Uno Best(Paul Facoory) Michael Murphy

Wearing Wings(Kevin J Martin) Jag
Guthmann-Che

ster

Soldi Domani(Bryan Dais) Matthew
Palmer

Little Wealth(Lisa Stratton) Geoffrey Goold
Nearctic Chiller(Stuart Kendrick) Scott Galloway
On Demand(Pat Duff) Brooke
Ainsworth

Red Scarlet(Helen Page) Daniel Griffin

Panch Kalyan(Kelly Doughty) Micheal Hellyer

8 MORTGAGE CHOICE Class 1 Handicap

1400 metres

$14000

03:52PM

4 57.5
7 57.5
13 57.5

6 57.5

2 56.0
11 55.5

1 555

12 55.5

10 55.5

8 555

3 555

5 54.0

04:32PM
1 60.5

5 59.5

8 58.0

2 57.0
56.5
7 56.5

56.0
54.0

05:10PM




01  Uh Oh(Graeme Shaw) Ms Laura 12 59.0
Cheshire

02 Halls Creek (NZ)(John Morrisey)  Michael Murphy 4 58.5

04 Tamrookum(John Morrisey) Micheal Hellyer 8 58.0

06  Afton Prince(Helen Page) Cassandra 7 555
Schmidt

08 Gorada (NZ)(John Morrisey) Anthony Dykes 9 55.0

09 Mogul(David Scanes) Ms Heather 2 545
Poland

12 Quite Magical(Paul Facoory) Ms Vanessa 11 54.0
Johnston

13 Premiere Place(Bryan & Daniel Luke Rolls 13 54.0

Guy)

14  Te Rangi(Allen Fisher) Brooke 5 54.0
Ainsworth

15 Bonsea(Brian Costello) Andrew Spinks 1 54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of

information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.




